Pizza Hut Menu

https://menuweb.menu
13530s lllinois Rte 59, Plainfield, IL 60544, United States
+18775851085,+18156098525

The restaurant from Plainfield offers 58 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $15.4.
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Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS

Pizza
6" PERSONAL PAN PIZZA

Dipping Sauce

MARINARA DIP

Snacks
BREADSTICKS

Side Dishes

BLEU CHEESE DIP

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Biscuits

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Popular Dishes

8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS

Catering Pizza

12" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA

$9.0

$9.6

$7.9

$1.0

$8.4

$1.0

$9.0

$9.6

$10.7

$21.6

Ingredients Used

PAPRIKA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

Dipping Sauces

RANCH DIP $1.0
CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING $1.0
SAUCE :
Buffalo Wings

36 TRADITIONAL WINGS $66.4
18 TRADITIONAL WINGS $34.9
Build Your Own Pizza

12" MEDIUM PIZZA $16.9
14" LARGE PIZZA $19.1
Melts

PEPPERONI LOVERS $9.0
CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN $9.0
Drinks

16.9 OZ. AQUAFINA $2.2
2 LITER PEPSI $4.3
2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW $4.3
Wings

24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $30.0
48 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $57.6
16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $20.5
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12" Pizza

12" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
12" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
12" SUPREME PIZZA

14" Pizza

14" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
14" SUPREME PIZZA

$21.6
$21.6

$25.2
$25.2

Medium Specialty Pizza

12" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA
12 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Limited Time Iltems
NEW CHEESESTEAK MELTS

NEW 12 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA
NEW 14 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Pasta

OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO

PASTA
OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA

OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS
PASTA

OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO

PASTA

Popular Items

BROWNIE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

$21.6

$9.0

$11.7
$11.7

$11.7

$11.7

$9.6

6 TRADITIONAL WINGS $12.4

CINNABON MINI ROLLS $9.6

12 TRADITIONAL WINGS

Large Specialty Pizza

14" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

14" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA $25.2

$25.2

14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA
14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Beverages

2 LITER PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $4.3
20 OZ. PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $2.8
2 LITER DIET PEPSI $4.3
20 OZ. PEPSI $2.8
20 OZ. DIET PEPSI $2.8
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20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW $2.8
13530s lllinois Rte 59, Plainfield, Opening Hours:
IL 60544, United States Monday 11:00 -23:00

Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -00:00
Saturday 11:00 -00:00
Sunday 11:00 -23:00

Made with Menu
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