



https://menuweb.menu 13530s Illinois Rte 59, Plainfield, IL 60544, United States +18775851085,+18156098525





Desserts CINNAMON STICKS	\$9.0	Ingredients Used	
Entrées CHEESE STICKS	\$9.6	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
Pizza		PIZZA	
6" PERSONAL PAN PIZZA	\$7.9	Dipping Sauces	
Dipping Squag		RANCH DIP	\$1.0
Dipping Sauce MARINARA DIP	\$1.0	CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.0
Snacks		Buffalo Wings	
BREADSTICKS	\$8.4	36 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$66.4
	, -	18 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$34.9
Side Dishes		Build Your Own Pizza	
BLEU CHEESE DIP	\$1.0		646.0
Chicken		12" MEDIUM PIZZA 14" LARGE PIZZA	\$16.9 \$19.1
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.0	Melts	
Biscuits		PEPPERONI LOVERS	\$9.0
ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$9.6	CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN	\$9.0
		Drinks	
Chicken Wings		16.9 OZ. AQUAFINA	\$2.2
WINGS		2 LITER PEPSI	\$4.3
Popular Dishes		2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW	\$4.3
8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$10.7	Wings	
Octoring Di		24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$30.0
Catering Pizza		48 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$57.6
12" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.6	16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$20.5



12" Pizza		12 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$24.2
12" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA			
12" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.6	Large Specialty Pizza	
12" SUPREME PIZZA	\$21.6	14" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.2
14" Pizza		14" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.2
		14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA	
14" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA		14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA	
14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.2		
14" SUPREME PIZZA	\$25.2	Beverages	
Medium Specialty Pizza		2 LITER PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$4.3
	- 4	20 OZ. PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$2.8
12" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.6	2 LITER DIET PEPSI	\$4.3
12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA		20 OZ. PEPSI	\$2.8
12 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA		20 OZ. DIET PEPSI	\$2.8

Limited Time Items

NEW 14 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

NEW CHEESESTEAK MELTS \$9.0 NEW 12 CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Pasta

OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO PASTA \$11.7

OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA \$11.7

OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS PASTA \$11.7

OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO \$11.7

Popular Items





20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW

\$2.8

Pizza Hut

13530s Illinois Rte 59, Plainfield, IL 60544, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -23:00 Tuesday 11:00 -23:00 Wednesday 11:00 -23:00 Thursday 11:00 -23:00 Friday 11:00 -00:00 Saturday 11:00 -00:00 Sunday 11:00 -23:00



Made with Menu